
	
	
	
	4. OSZTÁLY - MATEMATIKA
	

	Ime
	Škola
	Šifra
	1. zadatak
	2. zadatak
	3. zadatak
	4. zadatak
	5. zadatak
	Ukupno
	Plasman

	Данило Живко
	Kizur Ištvan
	109
	20
	20
	12
	16
	20
	88
	1. mesto

	Реља Дулић
	Sonja Marinković
	244
	20
	20
	20
	7
	20
	87
	1. mesto

	Обрад Обрадовић
	Ivan Goran Kovačić
	097
	20
	20
	0
	16
	20
	76
	2. mesto

	Михајло Живанић
	Kizur Ištvan
	117
	20
	20
	0
	16
	20
	76
	2. mesto

	Erdélyi Zamúr
	Petefi Šandor - Hajdukovo
	080
	20
	20
	5
	0
	20
	65
	2. mesto




4. OSZTÁLY – SAKK
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	R.Br.
	Ime
	RZ.
	FED
	Klub
	Plasman 
	Bodvi

	1.
	Erdelji Zamur
	4
	SRB
	O.S. Petefi Sandor
	I
	3

	2.
	Stankovic Sergej
	4
	SRB
	O.S. Majsanski put
	II
	2

	3.
	Koso Igor
	4
	SRB
	O.S. 10.Oktobar
	III
	1

	4.
	Bakac Bence
	4
	SRB
	O.S. Jovan Mikic
	IV
	0



